

No. EDN-H(19)B(5)86/2008-Confirmation
 Directorate of Higher Education
 Himachal Pradesh

Dated the Shimla-171001 the

October, 2021

Corrigendum

शिक्षा निदेशालय उच्चतर वि० प्र०

~~22 NOV 2021~~

In partial modification to this Directorate office order No. even dated 20-10-2008 please read the correction against the following seniority No instead of existing particulars:-

Sr. No.	Seniority Number	Name of the Lect. Sh./ Smt.	Sub	Place of posting	DOB	DOA	Mode of appointment	Date of confirmation	Remarks
20	3850	Kamal Dev	Comm	Bijhari (HMR)	25-03-65	19-05-2K	Direct	19-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3850 instead of 3693
22	1769	Vijay Kumar	Pub. Adm.	Jangalberi (HMR)	01-07-62	31-10-95	Direct	31-10-98	Sty. No. corrected as 1769 instead of 1701
34	3422	Kuldeep	Math	Bahanwin (HMR)	10-06-72	27-12-99	Direct	27-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3422 instead of 3420
48	3668	Kuldeep Singh	Eco	Kalpa (KNR)	26-06-74	30-05-2K	Direct	30-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3668 instead of 3507
49	3988	Chhering Jangchu	Bio	Kalpa (KNR)	23-05-72	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3988 instead of 3832
50	3150	Sushma Kumari	Eco	Boileauganj (SML)	21-11-71	31-03-98	Direct	31-03-01	Sty. No. corrected as 3150 instead of 3025
51	3548	Joginder Singh	Comm	Rohru (B) (SML)	12-11-72	16-05-2K	Direct	16-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3548 instead of 3548
52	3612	Ramesh Baltoo	Bio	Rohru (B) (SML)	07-08-71	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3612 instead of 3450
53	4002	Krishan Lal	Eng	Keylong (L&S)	10-01-74	13-12-99	Direct	13-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 4002 instead of 3846
55	3193	Lekh Raj	Skt	Mahunag (MND)	28-02-65	22-05-2K	Direct	22-05-2K	Sty. No. corrected as 3193 instead of 3031, DOA 22-05-2K instead of 19-11-99 and DOC 22-05-2K instead of 19-11-02
56	3579	Krishan Chand	Pol. Sc	Mahunag (MND)	04-06-62	31-05-2K	Direct	31-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3579 instead of 3478, DOA 31-05-2K instead of 25-02-2K and DOC 31-05-03 instead of 25-02-03
72	2751	Sanjeev	Boi	Kot (HMR)	17-11-69	19-11-98	Direct	19-11-01	Sty. No. corrected as 2751 instead of 2652

74	3344	Surjeet Kumar	Phy	Kot (HMR)	15-04-76	01-11-99	Direct	01-11-2K	Sty. No. corrected as 3344 instead of 3182
85	3454	Ritu Kumari	Bio	Baldukh (HMR)	07-01-74	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3454 instead of 3292
86	3224	Rakesh Kumar	Eco	Darbiar (HMR)	15-07-72	16-05-2K	Direct	16-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3224 instead of 3062
87	2928	Tej Singh	Comm	Tikkar. Khat (HMR)	25-10-71	12-10-98	Direct	12-10-01	Sty. No. corrected as 2928 instead of 2830
88	3525	Sanjeev Kumar	Phy	Tikkar. Khat (HMR)	20-04-70	30-10-99	Direct	30-10-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3525 instead of 3363
91	3560	Munish Gupta	Math	Chouri (HMR)	31-08-73	14-12-99	Direct	14-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3560 instead of 3398
92	3174	Seema Dogra	Eco	Chouri (HMR)	15-09-73	15-02-2K	Direct	15-02-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3174 instead of 3012
93	2166	Sunil Dutt	Math	Joure Amb (HMR)	06-02-70	06-06-97	Direct	06-06-2K	Sty. No. corrected as 2166 instead of 2097
100	1982	Karam Chand	Math	N. Officer Dy. D. Hr. Edu. (HMR)	02-05-69	04-11-95	Direct	04-11-98	Sty. No. corrected as 1982 instead of 1913
101	3947	Rakesh Kumar	Math	Kakkar (HMR)	04-05-67	18-12-99	Direct	18-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3947 instead of 3790
102	3814	Rajiv Kumar	Eco	Kakar (HMR)	15-12-74	17-05-2K	Direct	17-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3814 instead of 3656
104	3474	Jitender	Comm	Touni Devi (HMR)	23-09-75	16-05-2K	Direct	16-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3474 instead of 3312
128	3291	Anjli Sharma	Eng	Nalti (HMR)	29-03-70	20-12-99	Direct	20-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3291 instead of 3129
132	1471	Raksha Sharma	Hist	Pandoh (MND)	17-11-60	31-03-94	Direct	31-03-97	Sty. No. corrected as 1471 instead of 1410 DOA 31-03-94 instead of 18-11-95 and DOC 31-03-97 instead of 18-11-98
142	3661	Rajnish Rana	Geo	Manpura (SLN)	24-04-72	16-05-2K	Direct	16-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3661 instead of 3660
145	3649	Satish Kumar	Geo	Mathani (HMR)	04-12-67	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3649 instead of 1967
158	3606	Prashant Sharma	Phy	(B) Shimla (SML)	14-11-70	25-10-99	Direct	25-10-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3606 instead of 3602
162	3947	Rakesh Kumar	Math	Kakkar (HMR)	04-05-67	18-12-99	Direct	18-12-02	Sty. No. corrected as 3947 instead of 3790
163	3814	Rajiv Kumar	Eco	Kakkar (HMR)	15-12-74	17-05-2K	Direct	17-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3814 instead of 3656
168	3454	Ritu Kumari	Bio	Balduhak (HMR)	07-01-74	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3454 instead of 3292
170	3548	Joginder Singh	Comm	Rohru (B) SML	12-11-72	15-05-2K	Direct	15-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3548 instead of 3386
173	3781	Vinod Kumar	Comm	Jubbal (SML)	22-04-73	19-05-2K	Direct	19-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3781 instead of 3623
176	2094	Neena Kumari	Eng	Summer hill (SML)	29-03-67	05-06-97	Direct	05-06-2K	Sty. No. corrected as 2094 instead of 2024

190	3424	Pawan Sharma	Comm	Paraur (KGR)	09-07-72	17-05-2K	Direct	17-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3424 instead of 3262
197	3697	Piar Chand	Hist	Balakrupi (KGR)	15-10-64	20-05-2K	Direct	20-05-03	Sty. No. corrected as 3697 instead of 3539



(Dr. Amarjeet K. Sharma)
 Director of Higher Education
 Himachal Pradesh
 e-mail: dir.edu@rediffmail.com
 Tel. no. 0177-2656621
 October, 2021

Endst. No. Even

Dated Shimla-171001

Copy to:-

1. The Secretary (Edu.) to the Govt. of HP, Shimla-2.
2. All the Deputy Directors of Higher Education concerned Himachal Pradesh.
3. All the Principal concerned Senior Secondary School in H.P.
4. The Incharge IT Cell (internal) with the direction to upload the same on departmental website.



Director of Higher Education
 Himachal Pradesh

शिक्षा निदेशालय उच्चतर हि.प्र.

01 NOV 2021